osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Width
Keyway
Depth Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
H
(mm)
D2
(mm)
d3
(mm)
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
7803100 PSTW12R050M22-3 1 50.00 3 40.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 TNKU12
7803101 PSTW12R050M22-4 1 50.00 4 40.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 TNKU12
7803102 PSTW12R063M22-3 2 63.00 3 40.00 50.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 TNKU12
7803103 PSTW12R063M22-5 2 63.00 5 40.00 50.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 TNKU12
7803104 PSTW12R080M25.4-5 2 80.00 5 50.00 60.00 25.40 9.50 6.00 TNKU12
7803105 PSTW12R080M25.4-6 2 80.00 6 50.00 60.00 25.40 9.50 6.00 TNKU12
7803106 PSTW12R100M31.7-5 3 100.00 5 50.00 70.00 31.75 12.70 8.00 TNKU12
7803107 PSTW12R100M31.7-7 3 100.00 7 50.00 70.00 31.75 12.70 8.00 TNKU12
7803108 PSTW12R125M38.1-7 3 125.00 7 63.00 90.00 38.10 15.90 10.00 TNKU12
7803109 PSTW12R125M38.1-9 3 125.00 9 63.00 90.00 38.10 15.90 10.00 TNKU12
7803110 PSTW12R080M27-5 2 80.00 5 50.00 60.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 TNKU12
7803111 PSTW12R080M27-6 2 80.00 6 50.00 60.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 TNKU12
7803112 PSTW12R100M32-5 2 100.00 5 50.00 70.00 32.00 14.40 8.00 TNKU12
7803113 PSTW12R100M32-7 2 100.00 7 50.00 70.00 32.00 14.40 8.00 TNKU12
7803114 PSTW12R125M40-7 2 125.00 7 63.00 90.00 40.00 16.40 9.00 TNKU12
7803115 PSTW12R125M40-9 2 125.00 9 63.00 90.00 40.00 16.40 9.00 TNKU12
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION
PSTW 12 R 050 M 22-3
Series Insert